2024-06-06 16:05

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rorsman Besattning
Pontus Dolfei Anna Alvemark
Oskar Rd6s Sixten Rd6s
Kornelia Plan Reine Svensson
Per Ek Sebastian Barg
Stefan Malstad  Gustav Malstad
Andreas Melén Per Ekblom
Gustav Holst Ida Holst

Aston Grip Signe Eriksson
Jack Westblom  Nils Rimmd
Nadja Klomp Harald Klomp
Bo Hjalmstedt  Theo Sitterlin
Mats Rimmo Cajsa Rimmo
Oscar Barg Filip Lofving

Henrik Schultze Olov Ivermark

Astrid Jarlév Ebba Holwarth Ingrid Nell
Valter Skaborn  Alvhild Skaborn Anna Moquist
Alma Melén Joel Sundberg
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Sailwave results for UGSF Distriktsmasterskap at Klass 2-Krona 2024

UGSF Distriktsmasterskap

Klass 2-Krona

2024

Overall

Segelnr. R1 R2

722 1.0 2.0

54 4.0 1.0

1065 (18.0 DNS) 6.0

687 (7.0) 3.0

159 (9.0) 5.0

933 5.0 7.0

913 3.0 4.0

1295 6.0 (18.0 DSQ)
941 10.0 9.0

942 (14.0) 10.0

860 13.0 13.0

725 2.0 (18.0 DSQ)
944 (18.0 DNS) 11.0

943 8.0 8.0

862 12.0 14.0

861 11.0 (18.0 DNS)
1039 15.0 12.0
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R4
2.0
1.0
4.0
7.0
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9.0
3.0
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18.0 DNS
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(18.0 DNS)
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R5
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
(18.0 DNS)
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8.0
9.0
10.0
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11.0
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R6
(18.0 DNS)
(18.0 DNS)
1.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
18.0 DNS
5.0
6.0
9.0
8.0
18.0 DNS
7.0
18.0 DNS
18.0 DNS
18.0 DNS
18.0 DNS

Total
25.0
28.0
39.0
30.0
33.0
38.0
50.0
50.0
53.0
62.0
70.0
77.0
78.0
81.0
94.0
95.0
99.0

Nett
7.0

10.0
21.0
23.0
24.0
29.0
320
32.0
41.0
48.0
55.0
59.0
60.0
63.0
76.0
77.0
81.0

m


http://www.sailwave.com/

